
Sl. 
No
. 

Name of the 
Creditor 

Address 
Amount claimed and 
admitted                       (Rs.) 

1. IDBI CAPTAL  IDBI Capital, 
6th Floor, IDBI Tower, WTC Complex, 
Cuffe Parade, Mumbai – 400 005 

2,12,72,570.00 

2. M/s. Venugopal & 
Chenoy, 
Chartered 
Accountants,  

Hyderabad 5,90,000.00 

3. M/s. Rajdeep & 
Associates 

Miyapur, Hyderabad 2,65,200.00 

4. Nippon Alloy 
Limited, Formerly 
Narayani Ispat 
Limited 

Vishakapatnam 4,01,54,283.00 

5. Brilliant 
Intelligence 
Security forces 

Hyderabad 3,84,480.00 

6. Puissant Towers 
India Private 
Limited  

No.16/148, 2nd Floor, V V Kovil Street, 
Thiruvalleswarar nagar, Thirumangalam, 
Chennai 600 040. 

20,26,27,161.00 

7&
8 

TSSPDCL  3,94,308.00 

9,00,051.00 

Total 26,65,88,053.00 
 

 


